(134) 400m - Muzi :: Beh C

#

A W N R

St.¢.
(129)
(105)
(61)
(49)

Meno

SIMON Péter
JIVKOV Martin
GREGUS Rastislav
ROEST Niels

Miting Eldan a HM-SR v ch6dzi
Bratislava 31.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.20. o 4:07

Nar.

1994
2001
1999
2001

Klub / Krajina

HRT Kiskunfélegyhaza
Bulgaria

AC Stavbar Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
54,07
54,99
56,80

1:00,37
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